  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
May, 2002 – Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP511/D
NCP511
150 mA CMOS Low Iq
Low-Dropout Voltage
Regulator

0.037
0.95
0.094
2.4
0.039
1.0
TSOP–5
(Footprint Compatible with SOT–23–5)
NCP511
11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Nominal
Output Voltage Marking Package Shipping
NCP511SN15T1 1.5 LBU
NCP511SN18T1 1.8 LBV
NCP511SN27T1 2.7 LBX
NCP511SN28T1 2.8 LBY
TSOP–5
3000 Units/
NCP511SN30T1 3.0 LBZ
TSOP–5
3000 Units/
7″ Tape & Reel
NCP511SN31T1 3.1 LFG
7  Ta e & Reel
NCP511SN33T1 3.3 LCA
NCP511SN50T1 5.0 LCB
Additional voltages in 100 mV steps are available upon request by contacting your ON Semiconductor representative.
NCP511
12